
Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Zlatić Andrija 1978 SK  Aleksa Dejović SRB 98 96 98 100 97 99 588 687,8 27 

Final: 9,7 10,3 9,4 10,1 10,5 10 10,4 10,5 9 9,9 99,8 
2 Bidnyak Ivan Ukraine UKR 96 99 98 96 98 97 584 685,9 18 

Final: 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,3 9,2 10,3 9,5 9,7 101,9 
3 Mikec Damir 1984 KSS Policajac SRB 96 93 99 98 96 98 580 682,6 22 

Final: 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,5 9,3 10,4 10,3 10,6 10 102,6 
4 Tuzkisky Juraj Slovakia SVK 97 98 97 97 97 96 582 682,3 18 

Final: 10,3 10,4 10 9,3 10,5 9,1 10,4 9,9 10,1 10,3 100,3 
5 Grgić Dimitrije SK  Akademac SRB 93 98 97 96 99 99 582 681,7 21 

Final: 10,1 10,5 10 10,6 9,4 9,8 10,5 10,3 9,3 9,2 99,7 
6 Popruzhnyy Yuriy Ukraine UKR 97 95 96 98 96 99 581 681,0 21 

Final: 10,1 10,5 9,7 9,2 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,2 10 9,2 100,0 
7 Simonič Boštjan Jože Kerenčić SLO 94 97 96 100 95 96 578 676,1 16 

Final: 8,9 10,3 10,4 9,2 9,9 9,4 10,7 9,6 10,2 9,5 98,1 
8 Groza Vasilije 1964 KSS Policajac SRB 97 95 95 98 97 96 578 675,4 18 

Final: 10,2 10,8 9,2 10,2 10 8,7 9,5 8,7 10 10,1 97,4 
9 Kudrya Serhiy Ukraine UKR 97 97 95 95 98 95 577 22 
10 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 97 93 98 97 95 97 577 18 
11 Kačavenda Uroš SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 93 95 95 98 97 98 576 17 
12 Jeanningros Vincent France FRA 96 94 96 95 97 97 575 17 
13 Julien Valtz France FRA 93 95 97 97 96 96 574 18 
14 Mikluc Boris 1982 SD  Kikinda SRB 97 96 96 95 95 95 574 18 
15 Csizmadia Andras 1974 Hungary HUN 95 97 95 96 96 94 573 18 
16 Blanchouin Sebastien France FRA 92 98 95 99 95 94 573 18 
17 Sisak Ivan Slovakia SVK 94 93 95 99 96 96 573 15 
18 Simonič Simon Jože Kerenčić SLO 99 97 94 94 95 93 572 19 
19 Dimitrov Radoslav Bulgaria BUL 95 94 97 94 95 96 571 19 
20 Ivanc Franci Grosuplje SLO 97 94 94 93 97 96 571 17 
21 Estaque Marc France FRA 96 97 95 95 96 92 571 17 
22 Knežević Čedomir Montenegro MNE 95 96 95 94 95 95 570 19 
23 Cindrić Vlado Policajac Karlovac CRO 97 94 94 91 98 95 569 15 
24 Perić Nenad 1973 Montenegro MNE 93 92 96 97 96 93 567 12 
25 Petković Siniša Leotar RVI BIH 92 93 95 97 95 95 567 11 
26 Florian Fouquet France FRA 95 92 92 97 95 95 566 14 
27 Egretaud Eric France FRA 93 96 94 94 95 93 565 15 
28 Krišto Ante Dalmacija Cement CRO 93 95 93 91 96 94 562 16 
29 Balazs Antal Hungary HUN 94 89 91 96 96 96 562 12 
30 Hodžić Emerik DSBV Izola SLO 90 95 95 92 96 93 561 9

31 Brunšek Andrej Dušan Požanel  SLO 92 94 94 92 95 93 560 9
Rešica 

32 Vignjević Nenad Dušan Požanel  SLO 92 89 93 95 95 95 559 14 
Rešica 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 91 90 98 96 92 91 558 10 
34 Hološ Mario Grosuplje SLO 94 93 90 94 93 93 557 11 
35 Milanović Miloš 1991 SK  Aleksa Dejović SRB 94 90 95 92 94 92 557 8

36 Zorko Aljaž Dušan Požanel  SLO 94 90 91 93 91 97 556 10 
Rešica 

37 Ivanc Rok Grosuplje SLO 94 89 90 97 94 92 556 7

38 Dapčević Dušan 1989 SD  Kikinda SRB 93 88 93 94 94 93 555 6

39 Roar Hembre Norway NOR 96 95 92 88 94 89 554 10 
40 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 94 93 88 92 92 92 551 14 
41 Škoro Spaso Leotar RVI BIH 91 90 89 95 95 91 551 10 
42 Kozić Igor Bjelovar CRO 91 90 94 92 91 93 551 9

43 Bartok Csaba Hungary HUN 93 90 90 89 92 94 548 7

44 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 92 94 89 92 92 89 548 7

45 Grubač Milko Leotar RVI BIH 92 92 89 89 93 91 546 12 
46 Bartos Marcel Romania ROM 90 92 92 89 92 91 546 6

47 Jovanović Srđan SK  Rakovica- SRB 92 82 90 89 89 93 535 9
Veleimpex 

48 Obradović Pavle SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 89 87 87 92 91 86 532 6

49 Kojović Siniša SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 90 81 86 90 89 529 9

50 Stojanović Aleksandar SK  Kolubara SRB 87 90 91 84 85 89 526 4

51 Katanić Miloš 1990 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 90 89 83 89 82 90 523 3

52 Lazić Miloš 1996 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 87 77 84 81 83 86 498 2

53 Mostarčić Danijel Dalmacija Cement CRO 98 89 91 87 26 0 391 4

54 Šaranović Nikola 1968 Montenegro MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Junior Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total *10 

1 Popruzhnyy Yuriy Ukraine UKR 97 95 96 98 96 99 581 21 
2 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 97 93 98 97 95 97 577 18 
3 Jeanningros Vincent France FRA 96 94 96 95 97 97 575 17 
4 Sisak Ivan Slovakia SVK 94 93 95 99 96 96 573 15 
5 Florian Fouquet France FRA 95 92 92 97 95 95 566 14 
6 Krišto Ante Dalmacija Cement CRO 93 95 93 91 96 94 562 16 
7 Balazs Antal Hungary HUN 94 89 91 96 96 96 562 12 
8 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 91 90 98 96 92 91 558 10 
9 Milanović Miloš 1991 SK  Aleksa Dejović SRB 94 90 95 92 94 92 557 8

10 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 94 93 88 92 92 92 551 14 
11 Bartok Csaba Hungary HUN 93 90 90 89 92 94 548 7

12 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 92 94 89 92 92 89 548 7

13 Grubač Milko Leotar RVI BIH 92 92 89 89 93 91 546 12 
14 Obradović Pavle SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 89 87 87 92 91 86 532 6

15 Kojović Siniša SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 90 81 86 90 89 529 9

16 Stojanović Aleksandar SK  Kolubara SRB 87 90 91 84 85 89 526 4

17 Katanić Miloš 1990 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 90 89 83 89 82 90 523 3

18 Lazić Miloš 1996 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 87 77 84 81 83 86 498 2

19 Mostarčić Danijel Dalmacija Cement CRO 98 89 91 87 26 0 391 4



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Mirosavljev Nemanja 1970 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 100 98 99 100 100 100 597 699,5 44 

Final: 9,8 10,1 10,4 10 9,9 10,1 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,2 102,5 
2 Moičević Željko Slovenia SLO 97 98 100 100 99 100 594 696,9 40 

Final: 10,6 10,3 9,9 10,2 10,8 10,6 10,4 10,2 10 9,9 102,9 
3 Čotra Igor 1992 SK  Zvezdara SRB 97 98 100 100 99 100 594 695,6 42 

Final: 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,1 9,9 9,8 9,7 10,2 10,5 10,1 101,6 
4 Marković Dragan SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 98 99 100 100 98 593 695,5 43 

Final: 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,1 10,4 8,3 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,8 102,5 
5 Pletikosić Stevan 1972 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 100 100 99 98 99 100 596 695,4 49 

Final: 10,3 9,6 9,5 9,2 10,2 10 10,5 10 10,2 9,9 99,4 
6 Sukhorukov Yuriy 1968 Ukraine UKR 99 99 100 98 98 98 592 693,3 44 

Final: 10,4 10,3 9,8 10,5 10,1 10,1 9,7 9,8 10,1 10,5 101,3 
7 Balaž Zoltan 1982 Slovakia SVK 100 97 100 99 98 98 592 693,3 43 

Final: 8,6 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,1 101,3 
8 Hižak Ivan Trnje CRO 98 100 98 100 99 98 593 693,0 44 

Final: 10,1 10 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,3 9,9 9,4 10,1 9,8 100,0 
9 Grygorenko Vladislav Ukraine UKR 100 97 96 99 99 99 590 41 
10 Stefanović Milutin 1985 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 98 98 97 98 98 100 589 44 
11 Mazinjanin Borislav 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 100 96 99 98 588 34 
12 Rimovszki David Hungary HUN 98 97 96 100 99 98 588 33 
13 Homola Michal Slovakia SVK 99 96 98 97 99 98 587 44 
14 Dautović Gabrijel 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 100 96 96 98 99 98 587 38 
15 Đurković Bojan Končar CRO 99 97 97 97 98 99 587 37 
16 Chernyshov Denys Ukraine UKR 96 96 100 96 99 100 587 35 
17 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 100 97 97 95 99 98 586 40 
18 Pešić Dejan 1989 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 97 98 98 97 99 97 586 36 
19 Georget Alexandre France FRA 98 96 97 100 96 98 585 40 
20 Paunović Nikola 1980 KSS Policajac SRB 99 95 96 100 96 99 585 39 
21 Šebalj Marin Trnje CRO 98 99 98 93 96 100 584 41 
22 Ivanyi Laszlo Hungary HUN 96 95 97 100 98 98 584 35 
23 Višekruna Stefan 1987 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 95 97 98 98 98 98 584 32 

Ušće
24 Lazić Žarko Geofon BIH 99 96 97 96 98 98 584 31 
25 Sebić Milenko 1984 KSS Policajac SRB 95 94 97 98 100 99 583 38 
26 Jako Csaba Hungary HUN 96 97 97 99 96 98 583 37 
27 Halkin Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 97 96 98 98 97 97 583 36 
28 Horvat Tadej Slovenia SLO 96 98 98 97 98 96 583 36 
29 Dovč Andraž Tabor Ježica SLO 96 97 98 97 99 96 583 33 
30 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 98 97 96 98 95 582 33 
31 Gibert Gauthier France FRA 96 99 100 95 94 98 582 29 
32 Danylo Sakhro Sava Ukraine UKR 97 94 97 98 98 97 581 30 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Tomović Željko 1965 Montenegro MNE 96 100 99 93 97 96 581 27 
34 Jodl Benjamin I Pohorski bataljon SLO 98 94 95 97 97 99 580 37 
35 Aleksandrovski Stefan 1993 SD  Jedinstvo SRB 95 96 97 96 99 97 580 32 
36 Begić Belmin Zenica BIH 94 96 99 96 97 98 580 27 
37 Đukić Dušan 1975 Montenegro MNE 96 96 97 96 98 96 579 36 
38 Ravnikar Viljem Slovenia SLO 94 98 95 98 97 97 579 33 
39 Bernolt Gašper Triglav SLO 95 98 96 96 97 97 579 33 
40 Resman Luka Triglav SLO 97 94 94 98 97 98 578 32 
41 Živić Marko 1990 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 93 96 97 99 96 97 578 26 
42 Kostić Aleksandar 1985 Montenegro MNE 97 95 93 98 96 98 577 32 
43 Krstinić Andrej Dub Malinska CRO 96 94 96 97 97 97 577 31 
44 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 97 96 95 95 99 95 577 31 
45 Tošić Stefan 1991 SK  Partizan SRB 99 95 94 97 97 95 577 30 
46 Markoski Nikola 1993 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 98 96 97 94 95 96 576 30 

Ušće
47 Pesti Gabor Hungary HUN 93 99 97 95 96 96 576 22 
48 Marković Damjan 1985 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 95 94 98 95 96 97 575 31 

Ušće
49 Potrč Simon I Pohorski bataljon SLO 96 96 96 96 96 95 575 29 
50 Milutinović Pavle SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 96 97 92 97 95 98 575 28 

Ušće
51 Milošević Marko 1994 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 96 92 98 95 96 97 574 30 
52 Rangelov Stefan 1991 KSS Policajac SRB 97 95 96 96 93 97 574 29 
53 Čerina Marin Dalmacija Cement CRO 96 98 97 94 96 92 573 25 
54 Vlajković Goran SK  Partizan SRB 92 94 98 96 97 95 572 28 
55 Hergula Boris Slovenia SLO 93 96 95 96 97 94 571 24 
56 Stojanović Marko 1990 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 96 92 95 95 98 93 569 20 
57 Bućić Igor 1994 SK  Partizan SRB 95 97 97 90 94 95 568 28 
58 Podslenik Uroš I Pohorski bataljon SLO 92 98 95 92 96 93 566 25 
59 Nikolić Marko Bečkerek 1880 SRB 95 93 91 89 95 93 556 18 
60 Nikolić Dušan 1993 SK  Rakovica- SRB 93 92 90 92 92 92 551 16 

Veleimpex 
61 Damien Lahbib France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
62 Škrinjar Klemen I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Junior Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total *10 

1 Čotra Igor 1992 SK  Zvezdara SRB 97 98 100 100 99 100 594 42 
2 Mazinjanin Borislav 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 100 96 99 98 588 34 
3 Rimovszki David Hungary HUN 98 97 96 100 99 98 588 33 
4 Dautović Gabrijel 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 100 96 96 98 99 98 587 38 
5 Chernyshov Denys Ukraine UKR 96 96 100 96 99 100 587 35 
6 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 100 97 97 95 99 98 586 40 
7 Georget Alexandre France FRA 98 96 97 100 96 98 585 40 
8 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 98 97 96 98 95 582 33 
9 Gibert Gauthier France FRA 96 99 100 95 94 98 582 29 

10 Danylo Sakhro Sava Ukraine UKR 97 94 97 98 98 97 581 30 
11 Aleksandrovski Stefan 1993 SD  Jedinstvo SRB 95 96 97 96 99 97 580 32 
12 Begić Belmin Zenica BIH 94 96 99 96 97 98 580 27 
13 Bernolt Gašper Triglav SLO 95 98 96 96 97 97 579 33 
14 Resman Luka Triglav SLO 97 94 94 98 97 98 578 32 
15 Živić Marko 1990 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 93 96 97 99 96 97 578 26 
16 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 97 96 95 95 99 95 577 31 
17 Tošić Stefan 1991 SK  Partizan SRB 99 95 94 97 97 95 577 30 
18 Markoski Nikola 1993 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 98 96 97 94 95 96 576 30 

Ušće
19 Pesti Gabor Hungary HUN 93 99 97 95 96 96 576 22 
20 Milutinović Pavle SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 96 97 92 97 95 98 575 28 

Ušće
21 Milošević Marko 1994 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 96 92 98 95 96 97 574 30 
22 Rangelov Stefan 1991 KSS Policajac SRB 97 95 96 96 93 97 574 29 
23 Čerina Marin Dalmacija Cement CRO 96 98 97 94 96 92 573 25 
24 Vlajković Goran SK  Partizan SRB 92 94 98 96 97 95 572 28 
25 Bućić Igor 1994 SK  Partizan SRB 95 97 97 90 94 95 568 28 
26 Nikolić Marko Bečkerek 1880 SRB 95 93 91 89 95 93 556 18 
27 Nikolić Dušan 1993 SK  Rakovica- SRB 93 92 90 92 92 92 551 16 

Veleimpex 
28 Damien Lahbib France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
29 Škrinjar Klemen I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Kostevych Olena 1985 Ukraine UKR 97 99 98 96 0 0 390 491,4 19 

Final: 10,2 10 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,3 8,5 9,9 10,7 101,4 
2 Arunović Zorana 1986 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 96 98 97 97 0 0 388 487,7 9

Final: 9,9 10 9,8 10,8 10 9,9 10,1 9,7 9,3 10,2 99,7 
3 Grozdeva Mariya 1972 Bulgaria BUL 96 96 96 95 0 0 383 483,1 12 

Final: 10,4 9,2 9,8 10,2 10,2 9,7 10,7 10,7 10,2 9 100,1 
4 Šekarić Jasna 1965 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 94 94 97 97 0 0 382 481,3 13 

Final: 8,8 9,4 10,5 10,1 9,8 10,5 9,8 10,5 10,9 9 99,3 
5 Babicz Sara Hungary HUN 92 97 97 94 0 0 380 478,3 11 

Final: 9,8 10,4 9,7 9,8 8,1 10,4 9,7 9,8 10,4 10,2 98,3 
6 Tobai-Sike Renata Hungary HUN 95 97 96 95 0 0 383 477,6 12 

Final: 9 8,8 10 9,4 9,5 10,1 10 8,6 9,8 9,4 94,6 
7 Marović Marija Dalmacija Cement CRO 94 94 95 94 0 0 377 476,6 4

Final: 10,7 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,3 8 10,3 10,4 9,8 9,7 99,6 
8 Veličković Bobana 1990 Bor 030 SRB 92 95 97 94 0 0 378 378,0 8

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 
9 Kaminska Oksana Ukraine UKR 93 95 96 92 0 0 376 11 
10 Arunović Jelena 1981 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 95 94 92 95 0 0 376 8

11 Domkina Kateryna Ukraine UKR 93 90 98 95 0 0 376 7

12 Sarah Guillaume France FRA 92 97 93 94 0 0 376 7

13 Pereglin Valentina Končar CRO 97 92 93 94 0 0 376 7

14 Pervan Vlatka Končar CRO 93 93 95 94 0 0 375 7

15 Biletska Liliya Ukraine UKR 92 89 97 96 0 0 374 6

16 Boneva Antoaneta 1986 Bulgaria BUL 87 94 96 96 0 0 373 9

17 Korostylova Yuliya 1984 Ukraine UKR 96 94 91 92 0 0 373 5

18 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 93 95 92 92 0 0 372 7

19 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 91 93 95 91 0 0 370 9

20 Zarić Brankica 1987 SD  Kikinda SRB 92 92 89 96 0 0 369 8

21 Lučić Martina Osijek 1784 CRO 92 97 88 92 0 0 369 5

22 Alisson Gallien France FRA 92 91 92 94 0 0 369 4

23 Novotyne K. Katalin Hungary HUN 89 90 94 95 0 0 368 2

24 Konjević Jovana 1986 KSS Policajac SRB 91 93 90 93 0 0 367 7

25 Albrechtsson Elin Sweden SWE 90 95 89 93 0 0 367 6

26 Rašeta Danica 1992 SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 91 91 90 93 0 0 365 5

27 Matiljašević Aleksandra SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 91 90 88 0 0 362 9

28 Lise Le Ravallec France FRA 91 90 90 91 0 0 362 7

29 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 92 85 90 94 0 0 361 8

30 Constance Joliff France FRA 81 95 93 92 0 0 361 7

31 Celia Bauer France FRA 91 92 85 93 0 0 361 4

32 Kostova Monika 1988 Bulgaria BUL 88 94 91 87 0 0 360 10 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Zdravković Emilija SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 92 89 87 92 0 0 360 4

34 Simić Ana 1992 Bor 030 SRB 90 88 87 93 0 0 358 3

35 Kufner Valerija Dušan Požanel  SLO 91 90 87 89 0 0 357 5
Rešica 

36 Veljković Jasna SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 93 83 93 87 0 0 356 5

37 Simonič Staša Dornava SLO 87 91 88 89 0 0 355 2

38 Marie Storrer France FRA 89 85 91 89 0 0 354 5

39 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 89 88 87 87 0 0 351 4

40 Vukotić Bojana 1984 Montenegro MNE 89 88 87 87 0 0 351 3

41 Alentijev Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 89 90 83 88 0 0 350 4

42 Ristović Aleksandra 1988 SK  Zvezdara SRB 90 84 89 86 0 0 349 4

43 Arsović Anđela SK  Partizan SRB 88 85 83 86 0 0 342 1

44 Lajčak Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 83 84 85 88 0 0 340 2

45 Cvetković Ivana SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 87 80 89 84 0 0 340 2

46 Mitić Nevena SK  Partizan SRB 83 90 80 82 0 0 335 1

47 Ilić Sara SD  Smederevo SRB 84 77 77 69 0 0 307 3

48 Csonka Zsofia Hungary HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 

Individual results Category: Junior Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total *10 

1 Babicz Sara Hungary HUN 92 97 97 94 0 0 380 11 
2 Sarah Guillaume France FRA 92 97 93 94 0 0 376 7

3 Pereglin Valentina Končar CRO 97 92 93 94 0 0 376 7

4 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 93 95 92 92 0 0 372 7

5 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 91 93 95 91 0 0 370 9

6 Lučić Martina Osijek 1784 CRO 92 97 88 92 0 0 369 5

7 Alisson Gallien France FRA 92 91 92 94 0 0 369 4

8 Rašeta Danica 1992 SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 91 91 90 93 0 0 365 5

9 Matiljašević Aleksandra SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 91 90 88 0 0 362 9

10 Lise Le Ravallec France FRA 91 90 90 91 0 0 362 7

11 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 92 85 90 94 0 0 361 8

12 Celia Bauer France FRA 91 92 85 93 0 0 361 4

13 Zdravković Emilija SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 92 89 87 92 0 0 360 4

14 Simić Ana 1992 Bor 030 SRB 90 88 87 93 0 0 358 3

15 Simonič Staša Dornava SLO 87 91 88 89 0 0 355 2

16 Marie Storrer France FRA 89 85 91 89 0 0 354 5

17 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 89 88 87 87 0 0 351 4

18 Alentijev Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 89 90 83 88 0 0 350 4

19 Arsović Anđela SK  Partizan SRB 88 85 83 86 0 0 342 1

20 Lajčak Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 83 84 85 88 0 0 340 2

21 Cvetković Ivana SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 87 80 89 84 0 0 340 2

22 Mitić Nevena SK  Partizan SRB 83 90 80 82 0 0 335 1

23 Ilić Sara SD  Smederevo SRB 84 77 77 69 0 0 307 3



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Bogatinovski Tašana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 97 100 100 0 0 396 499,1 30 

Final: 10 10 9,6 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,9 10,1 10,4 103,1 9,7 
2 Maksimović Ivana 1990 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 100 99 100 99 0 0 398 499,1 31 

Ušće
Final: 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,7 10 10,3 10,3 9,4 10 10,3 101,1 9,5 

3 Živković Jelena 1988 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 99 99 99 100 0 0 397 498,1 31 
Final: 10,4 9,8 10,9 10 10,1 9,8 9,9 10,4 9,9 9,9 101,1 

4 Arsović Andrea 1987 SK  Partizan SRB 100 99 97 98 0 0 394 497,5 29 
Final: 10,8 10,5 10,5 9,2 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,9 103,5 

5 Halkina Tetyana Ukraine UKR 98 98 99 100 0 0 395 496,7 32 
Final: 10,7 10 9,5 10,2 9,9 10 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,5 101,7 

6 Biserčić Bojana 1983 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 98 99 99 99 0 0 395 495,9 29 
Final: 9,6 10,1 9,6 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,7 8,9 10,3 100,9 

7 Leskiv Lesya 1963 Ukraine UKR 98 98 99 100 0 0 395 495,6 32 
Final: 10,2 8,7 10,3 10,6 9,7 10 10 10,4 10,6 10,1 100,6 

8 Kalnish Nataliya Ukraine UKR 99 98 97 99 0 0 393 494,5 32 
Final: 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,8 10 9,4 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,7 101,5 

9 Pejčić Snježana Lokomotiva CRO 98 98 99 98 0 0 393 30 
10 Kobilšek Ana Zrinjevac CRO 98 99 99 97 0 0 393 29 
11 Škaljo Ema Zenica BIH 98 97 98 100 0 0 393 27 
12 Balabanova Desislava 1988 Bulgaria BUL 97 99 98 98 0 0 392 28 
13 Mihajlović Lidija 1968 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 99 98 98 0 0 392 28 
14 Todorović Dragana 1991 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 99 98 98 97 0 0 392 28 

Ušće
15 Jennifer Olry France FRA 97 98 98 99 0 0 392 26 
16 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 99 98 98 0 0 392 26 
17 Kovacs Sanja Trnje CRO 99 96 99 97 0 0 391 28 
18 Aurelie Chevance France FRA 95 99 98 99 0 0 391 25 
19 Kolarik Tijana 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 99 99 97 0 0 391 24 
20 Spasojević Andrea 1992 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 96 99 98 98 0 0 391 23 
21 Sharipova Darya Ukraine UKR 96 96 99 99 0 0 390 26 
22 Stancheva Yanina Bulgaria BUL 95 98 98 98 0 0 389 24 
23 Lazić Ana 1988 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 96 98 97 98 0 0 389 24 
24 Golubchenko Olga Ukraine UKR 97 98 98 96 0 0 389 24 
25 Zeljković Marta Dalmacija Cement CRO 99 96 97 97 0 0 389 22 
26 Todorović Tiha 1994 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 99 96 97 97 0 0 389 20 
27 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 97 99 97 96 0 0 389 20 
28 Kitić Darija Geofon BIH 100 96 99 94 0 0 389 19 
29 Banović Jelena 1979 SK  Partizan SRB 96 97 97 98 0 0 388 23 
30 Lukanova Petya Bulgaria BUL 98 97 96 97 0 0 388 23 
31 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 96 98 98 96 0 0 388 23 
32 Berić Maša Lokomotiva CRO 98 97 94 98 0 0 387 24 
33 Arbanas Maja Lokomotiva CRO 96 100 97 94 0 0 387 23 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
34 Gaćeša Nataša 1983 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 93 99 98 97 0 0 387 22 

Ušće
35 Simić Marina 1993 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 97 98 99 93 0 0 387 21 

Ušće
36 Julie Morere France FRA 95 96 97 99 0 0 387 20 
37 Trajković Marija 1990 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 95 97 97 98 0 0 387 18 
38 Petković Maja 1981 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 96 97 96 0 0 386 23 
39 Biserčić Katarina 1992 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 97 96 96 0 0 386 22 
40 Đekanović Tatjana Geofon BIH 94 96 97 99 0 0 386 19 
41 Čusto Sanja Lokomotiva CRO 94 97 99 96 0 0 386 18 
42 Marie Sanseigne France FRA 96 96 97 97 0 0 386 16 
43 Vitez Sandra 1989 Dalmacija Cement CRO 98 97 94 96 0 0 385 17 
44 Melissa Carballo El Salvador ESA 94 96 96 98 0 0 384 22 
45 Latić Maja 1995 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 95 96 96 96 0 0 383 22 
46 Zeljajić Jelena 1993 SK  Partizan SRB 94 96 95 98 0 0 383 17 
47 Ivezić Dunja SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 96 95 94 97 0 0 382 21 
48 Milić Marina Trnje CRO 97 96 95 94 0 0 382 17 
49 Apostolovska Nadica SK  Kavadarci Makedoni 95 97 95 95 0 0 382 16 

ja 
50 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 97 94 94 96 0 0 381 18 
51 Weingerl Tina I Pohorski bataljon SLO 95 92 98 96 0 0 381 16 
52 Kostić Milena SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 98 95 94 93 0 0 380 17 
53 Košpo Ines Trnje CRO 93 95 95 97 0 0 380 12 
54 Salvai Marija SD  Radivoj  SRB 93 95 96 95 0 0 379 16 

Ćirpanov 
55 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 91 96 97 0 0 379 15 
56 Gojković Bojana 1988 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 92 93 95 0 0 379 14 
57 Čolović Selena SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 92 94 96 96 0 0 378 15 

 58 Huard Samira France FRA 93 94 96 95 0 0                 378 13 
59 Radović Mirjana Montenegro MNE 93 95 95 95 0 0 378 13 
60 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 93 98 93 93 0 0 377 14 
61 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 94 95 94 93 0 0 376 12 
62 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 95 94 93 93 0 0 375 15 
63 Antonić Dajana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 92 95 92 0 0 375 12 
64 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 94 96 87 97 0 0 374 16 

Ušće
65 Paleček Dragana SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 94 92 94 94 0 0 374 13 

Ušće
66 Vučetić Vlatka Bečkerek 1880 SRB 91 93 95 94 0 0 373 12 
67 Kuzmanović Vesna Geofon BIH 96 93 92 92 0 0 373 12 
68 Veljković Marina 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 91 91 95 96 0 0 373 11 
69 Giannini Maron France FRA 93 93 96 91 0 0 373 10 
70 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 92 93 92 94 0 0 371 13 
71 Trajković Ana 1992 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 91 94 95 91 0 0 371 9

72 Jovanović Marija SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 92 93 91 94 0 0 370 11 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
73 Živanović Sandra SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 91 92 92 93 0 0 368 13 
74 Balaban Nina Ohrid MKD 88 96 92 91 0 0 367 8

75 Blagojević Jelena SD  Jedinstvo SRB 91 96 91 89 0 0 367 8

76 Čegar Snežana 1970 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 90 90 93 91 0 0 364 8

77 Godzoska Verica Ohrid MKD 87 86 90 86 0 0 349 4

78 Barber Sara I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
79 Huard Samira France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
80 Sokolov Dijana SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 

Individual results Category: Junior Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total *10 

1 Bogatinovski Tašana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 97 100 100 0 0 396 30 
2 Škaljo Ema Zenica BIH 98 97 98 100 0 0 393 27 
3 Todorović Dragana 1991 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 99 98 98 97 0 0 392 28 

Ušće
4 Jennifer Olry France FRA 97 98 98 99 0 0 392 26 
5 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 99 98 98 0 0 392 26 
6 Aurelie Chevance France FRA 95 99 98 99 0 0 391 25 
7 Kolarik Tijana 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 99 99 97 0 0 391 24 
8 Spasojević Andrea 1992 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 96 99 98 98 0 0 391 23 
9 Stancheva Yanina Bulgaria BUL 95 98 98 98 0 0 389 24 

10 Golubchenko Olga Ukraine UKR 97 98 98 96 0 0 389 24 
11 Zeljković Marta Dalmacija Cement CRO 99 96 97 97 0 0 389 22 
12 Todorović Tiha 1994 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 99 96 97 97 0 0 389 20 
13 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 97 99 97 96 0 0 389 20 
14 Kitić Darija Geofon BIH 100 96 99 94 0 0 389 19 
15 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 96 98 98 96 0 0 388 23 
16 Berić Maša Lokomotiva CRO 98 97 94 98 0 0 387 24 
17 Simić Marina 1993 SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 97 98 99 93 0 0 387 21 

Ušće
18 Julie Morere France FRA 95 96 97 99 0 0 387 20 
19 Biserčić Katarina 1992 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 97 96 96 0 0 386 22 
20 Đekanović Tatjana Geofon BIH 94 96 97 99 0 0 386 19 
21 Čusto Sanja Lokomotiva CRO 94 97 99 96 0 0 386 18 
22 Marie Sanseigne France FRA 96 96 97 97 0 0 386 16 
23 Latić Maja 1995 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 95 96 96 96 0 0 383 22 
24 Zeljajić Jelena 1993 SK  Partizan SRB 94 96 95 98 0 0 383 17 
25 Ivezić Dunja SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 96 95 94 97 0 0 382 21 
26 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 97 94 94 96 0 0 381 18 
27 Weingerl Tina I Pohorski bataljon SLO 95 92 98 96 0 0 381 16 
28 Kostić Milena SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 98 95 94 93 0 0 380 17 
29 Salvai Marija SD  Radivoj ĆirpanovSRB 93 95 96 95 0 0 379 16 
30 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 91 96 97 0 0 379 15 



31 Čolović Selena SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 92 94 96 96 0 0 378 15 
32 Huard Samira France FRA 93 94 96 95 0 0 378 13 
33 Radović Mirjana Montenegro MNE 93 95 95 95 0 0 378 13 
34 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 93 98 93 93 0 0 377 14 
35 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 94 95 94 93 0 0 376 12 
36 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 95 94 93 93 0 0 375 15 
37 Antonić Dajana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 92 95 92 0 0 375 12 
38 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 94 96 87 97 0 0 374 16 

Ušće
39 Paleček Dragana SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 94 92 94 94 0 0 374 13 

Ušće
40 Kuzmanović Vesna Geofon BIH 96 93 92 92 0 0 373 12 
41 Veljković Marina 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 91 91 95 96 0 0 373 11 
42 Giannini Maron France FRA 93 93 96 91 0 0 373 10 
43 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 92 93 92 94 0 0 371 13 
44 Trajković Ana 1992 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 91 94 95 91 0 0 371 9

45 Jovanović Marija SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 92 93 91 94 0 0 370 11 
46 Živanović Sandra SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 91 92 92 93 0 0 368 13 
47 Balaban Nina Ohrid MKD 88 96 92 91 0 0 367 8

48 Blagojević Jelena SD  Jedinstvo SRB 91 96 91 89 0 0 367 8

49 Godzoska Verica Ohrid MKD 87 86 90 86 0 0 349 4

50 Barber Sara I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
51 Sokolov Dijana SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Arunović Zorana SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 97 95 97 97 0 0 386 487,2 11 

Final: 10,1 10,4 9,7 10,2 10,4 9,8 9,7 10 10,8 10,1 101,2 
2 Kostevych Olena Ukraine UKR 98 94 97 98 0 0 387 486,3 19 

Final: 9,5 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,1 9,6 9,3 9,6 99,3 
3 Grozdeva Mariya Bulgaria BUL 95 96 98 97 0 0 386 483,2 12 

Final: 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,3 9,3 10 10 9,3 9,4 8,5 97,2 
4 Šekarić Jasna SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 95 93 96 96 0 0 380 481,7 4

Final: 10,7 9 10,8 9,9 9,5 9,9 10,7 10,2 10,6 10,4 101,7 10,7 
5 Zarić Brankica SD  Kikinda SRB 97 96 94 95 0 0 382 481,7 13 

Final: 10,5 9,9 10 9,2 9,7 9,8 9,6 10,2 10,5 10,3 99,7 10,6 
6 Veličković Bobana Bor 030 SRB 95 97 94 96 0 0 382 480,8 15 

Final: 9,4 8,7 10,9 9,3 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 9,9 10,4 98,8 
7 Tobai-Sike Renata Hungary HUN 95 97 95 97 0 0 384 477,3 8

Final: 9,9 9,6 9,2 10,6 8,8 7,9 9,4 9,2 9,9 8,8 93,3 
8 Korostylova Yuliya Ukraine UKR 93 96 95 96 0 0 380 475,2 10 

Final: 9,3 9 10,5 9,2 8,9 10,2 9,4 9,3 9,1 10,3 95,2 
9 Biletska Liliya Ukraine UKR 94 93 96 96 0 0 379 8

10 Constance Joliff France FRA 95 96 96 92 0 0 379 6

11 Csonka Zsofia Hungary HUN 95 94 93 95 0 0 377 8

12 Sarah Guillaume France FRA 93 94 94 95 0 0 376 9

13 Albrechtsson Elin Sweden SWE 95 93 93 95 0 0 376 7

14 Kaminska Oksana Ukraine UKR 91 94 96 95 0 0 376 4

15 Lise Le Ravallec France FRA 96 90 95 94 0 0 375 11 
16 Marović Marija Dalmacija Cement CRO 92 96 94 93 0 0 375 11 
17 Babicz Sara Hungary HUN 93 91 95 96 0 0 375 9

18 Pervan Vlatka Končar CRO 94 94 94 93 0 0 375 4

19 Domkina Kateryna Ukraine UKR 92 96 99 87 0 0 374 7

20 Alisson Gallien France FRA 95 93 92 94 0 0 374 4

21 Boneva Antoaneta Bulgaria BUL 95 95 92 91 0 0 373 9

22 Kostova Monika Bulgaria BUL 95 93 96 88 0 0 372 8

23 Kufner Valerija Dušan Požanel  SLO 93 95 88 96 0 0 372 5
Rešica 

24 Rašeta Danica SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 92 95 95 88 0 0 370 6

25 Arunović Jelena SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 98 91 89 92 0 0 370 4

26 Celia Bauer France FRA 89 91 95 93 0 0 368 8

27 Pereglin Valentina Končar CRO 92 91 93 92 0 0 368 7

28 Veljković Jasna SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 93 91 92 90 0 0 366 10 
29 Ristović Aleksandra SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 89 94 92 0 0 366 7

30 Simić Ana Bor 030 SRB 94 90 91 89 0 0 364 8

31 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 91 91 94 87 0 0 363 5

32 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 85 91 92 93 0 0 361 5



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Marie Storrer France FRA 90 88 91 92 0 0 361 4

34 Novotyne K. Katalin Hungary HUN 90 87 94 89 0 0 360 5

35 Arsović Anđela SK  Partizan SRB 89 91 93 87 0 0 360 3

36 Konjević Jovana KSS Policajac SRB 95 90 90 84 0 0 359 6

37 Simonič Staša Dornava SLO 90 89 90 89 0 0 358 5

38 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 86 93 88 90 0 0 357 4

39 Cvetković Ivana SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 91 83 89 90 0 0 353 4

40 Vukotić Bojana Montenegro MNE 87 87 89 90 0 0 353 3

41 Matiljašević Aleksandra SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 86 88 87 90 0 0 351 4

42 Mitić Nevena SK  Partizan SRB 81 85 90 87 0 0 343 6

43 Alentijev Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 82 88 85 86 0 0 341 3

44 Lajčak Ana SD  Smederevo SRB 86 83 84 84 0 0 337 3

45 Bubalo Marija SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 86 82 75 84 0 0 327 1

46 Zdravković Emilija SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Maksimović Ivana SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 100 99 99 100 0 0 398 500,7 32 

Ušće
Final: 10,6 10 9,7 10,1 10,4 9,6 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,7 102,7 

2 Pejčić Snježana Lokomotiva CRO 98 100 99 99 0 0 396 500,0 32 
Final: 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,3 10,7 9,6 104,0 

3 Lukanova Petya Bulgaria BUL 99 98 100 99 0 0 396 499,1 31 
Final: 10,7 10,3 10 10,3 9,9 10,8 10,4 9,9 10,5 10,3 103,1 

4 Živković Jelena SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 99 99 99 98 0 0 395 498,3 29 
Final: 10,5 10,7 10,1 9,5 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,5 9,5 103,3 

5 Leskiv Lesya Ukraine UKR 98 100 100 99 0 0 397 497,5 29 
Final: 9,1 10,3 10,3 10,5 9,7 10,4 9,7 9,5 10,3 10,7 100,5 

6 Arsović Andrea SK  Partizan SRB 99 99 99 98 0 0 395 496,9 27 
Final: 10,5 10,4 9,8 10,2 9,8 9,9 10,4 10,2 10 10,7 101,9 

7 Bogatinovski Tašana SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 100 99 96 100 0 0 395 495,5 31 
Final: 10,1 10,6 10,3 10 9,8 8,9 10,5 10,4 10,1 9,8 100,5 

8 Halkina Tetyana Ukraine UKR 100 100 98 98 0 0 396 494,7 30 
Final: 9,6 10,4 9,1 9,3 10 10 10,5 10,8 9,9 9,1 98,7 

9 Kobilšek Ana Zrinjevac CRO 100 98 99 98 0 0 395 26 
10 Golubchenko Olga Ukraine UKR 99 99 99 97 0 0 394 28 
11 Sharipova Darya Ukraine UKR 97 100 99 98 0 0 394 27 
12 Balabanova Desislava Bulgaria BUL 98 98 99 98 0 0 393 29 
13 Kalnish Nataliya Ukraine UKR 97 99 99 98 0 0 393 27 
14 Škaljo Ema Zenica BIH 98 96 100 99 0 0 393 26 
15 Aurelie Chevance France FRA 97 100 98 98 0 0 393 25 
16 Todorović Dragana SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 99 100 96 97 0 0 392 28 

Ušće
17 Melissa Carballo El Salvador ESA 98 97 99 98 0 0 392 27 
18 Biserčić Katarina SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 100 98 97 0 0 392 25 
19 Jennifer Olry France FRA 98 98 98 98 0 0 392 24 
20 Biserčić Bojana SK  Niš 1881 SRB 98 99 98 96 0 0 391 27 
21 Banović Jelena SK  Partizan SRB 95 98 99 99 0 0 391 26 
22 Arbanas Maja Lokomotiva CRO 98 96 98 99 0 0 391 25 
23 Simić Marina SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 98 99 97 97 0 0 391 22 

Ušće
24 Mihajlović Lidija SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 99 98 96 0 0 390 27 
25 Vitez Sandra Dalmacija Cement CRO 98 95 99 98 0 0 390 24 
26 Kovacs Sanja Trnje CRO 99 98 96 97 0 0 390 24 
27 Marie Sanseigne France FRA 98 97 96 99 0 0 390 22 
28 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 99 93 99 98 0 0 389 26 
29 Julie Morere France FRA 97 97 97 98 0 0 389 21 
30 Kitić Darija Geofon BIH 98 98 96 97 0 0 389 20 
31 Stancheva Yanina Bulgaria BUL 96 98 97 97 0 0 388 25 
32 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 97 97 98 96 0 0 388 23 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Berić Maša Lokomotiva CRO 96 98 96 98 0 0 388 20 
34 Đekanović Tatjana Geofon BIH 98 98 96 96 0 0 388 20 
35 Lazić Ana SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 96 100 97 95 0 0 388 19 
36 Gaćeša Nataša SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 96 96 99 97 0 0 388 18 

Ušće
37 Kolarik Tijana SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 95 98 95 0 0 387 22 
38 Zeljković Marta Dalmacija Cement CRO 98 95 100 94 0 0 387 22 
39 Čusto Sanja Lokomotiva CRO 95 98 96 98 0 0 387 19 
40 Todorović Tiha SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 100 94 96 97 0 0 387 19 
41 Apostolovska Nadica SK  Kavadarci Makedoni 97 98 98 94 0 0 387 18 

ja 
42 Gojković Bojana SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 97 96 97 0 0 386 17 
43 Zeljajić Jelena SK  Partizan SRB 96 97 95 97 0 0 385 23 
44 Trajković Marija SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 92 98 97 98 0 0 385 20 
45 Huard Samira France FRA 95 95 98 97 0 0 385 19 
46 Kočar Maja 1956 Trbovlje SLO 95 98 95 97 0 0 385 18 
47 Petković Maja SK  Niš 1881 SRB 91 99 97 97 0 0 384 25 
48 Milić Marina Trnje CRO 94 98 98 94 0 0 384 23 
49 Čolović Selena SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 94 97 97 96 0 0 384 21 
50 Spasojević Andrea SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 99 97 93 95 0 0 384 19 
51 Porš Vesna 1956 Trbovlje SLO 94 99 95 96 0 0 384 15 
52 Salvai Marija SD  Radivoj  SRB 95 97 95 96 0 0 383 20 

Ćirpanov 
53 Giannini Maron France FRA 94 100 96 93 0 0 383 14 
54 Bubalo Marija SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 92 98 96 0 0 382 20 
55 Paleček Dragana SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 95 96 95 96 0 0 382 16 

Ušće
56 Kostić Milena SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 95 94 98 95 0 0 382 15 
57 Veljković Marina SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 92 98 95 96 0 0 381 21 
58 Weingerl Tina I Pohorski bataljon SLO 97 93 97 93 0 0 380 20 
59 Antonić Dajana SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 94 97 94 95 0 0 380 17 
60 Košpo Ines Trnje CRO 94 98 94 94 0 0 380 16 
61 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 98 96 95 91 0 0 380 11 
62 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 93 94 94 98 0 0 379 16 
63 Radović Mirjana Montenegro MNE 96 90 94 98 0 0 378 17 
64 Kuzmanović Vesna Geofon BIH 94 93 95 96 0 0 378 17 
65 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 96 96 95 91 0 0 378 16 
66 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 97 93 96 92 0 0 378 15 
67 Vučetić Vlatka Bečkerek 1880 SRB 93 93 99 93 0 0 378 13 
68 Trajković Ana SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 98 94 92 91 0 0 375 12 
69 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 93 95 93 94 0 0 375 10 
70 Blagojević Jelena SD  Jedinstvo SRB 93 94 96 90 0 0 373 15 
71 Ivezić Dunja SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 95 94 91 93 0 0 373 11 



Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
72 Balaban Nina Ohrid MKD 93 90 96 93 0 0 372 14 
73 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 94 90 95 92 0 0 371 12 
74 Cerovšek Mojca 1956 Trbovlje SLO 92 85 92 95 0 0 364 6

75 Čegar Snežana SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 89 89 89 92 0 0 359 7

76 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 97 97 57 0 0 0 251 DNF 
Ušće

77 Barber Sara I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Pletikosić Stevan SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 100 99 100 100 100 99 598 697,7 53 

Final: 10,5 10,2 9,6 8 10 10,1 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,6 99,7 
2 Mirosavljev Nemanja SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 99 99 100 100 99 98 595 697,1 49 

Final: 10,2 10,5 10,9 9,9 9,8 10,2 10 9,9 10,4 10,3 102,1 
3 Sebić Milenko KSS Policajac SRB 99 99 99 99 99 97 592 694,1 44 

Final: 10,3 10,4 10,4 9,8 9,7 10,7 9,9 10,5 10,2 10,2 102,1 
4 Stefanović Milutin SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 99 100 97 98 98 98 590 693,8 43 

Final: 10,4 10,6 10 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,4 103,8 
5 Balaž Zoltan Slovakia SVK 99 98 99 97 100 100 593 693,2 50 

Final: 9,5 10,2 9,3 10,9 9,7 10,9 10,7 10 10 9 100,2 
6 Moičević Željko Slovenia SLO 98 98 100 97 99 98 590 692,8 45 

Final: 9,9 9,7 10,4 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,5 102,8 
7 Čotra Igor SK  Zvezdara SRB 98 99 98 99 98 100 592 692,7 46 

Final: 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,9 9,5 9,7 9,3 10,3 100,7 
8 Šebalj Marin Trnje CRO 98 100 97 98 99 98 590 690,6 42 

Final: 8,8 10,3 10,4 10 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,1 9,7 10,9 100,6 
9 Pešić Dejan SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 97 100 98 100 99 96 590 39 
10 Mazinjanin Borislav KSS Policajac SRB 98 99 96 99 98 99 589 46 
11 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 99 97 97 99 99 98 589 43 
12 Grygorenko Vladislav Ukraine UKR 97 98 99 97 100 98 589 40 
13 Rimovszki David Hungary HUN 99 97 98 98 99 98 589 35 
14 Chernyshov Denys Ukraine UKR 98 99 97 98 99 97 588 42 
15 Hižak Ivan Trnje CRO 98 99 98 97 99 97 588 37 
16 Gibert Gauthier France FRA 98 98 99 100 97 96 588 36 
17 Sukhorukov Yuriy Ukraine UKR 97 99 99 97 96 98 586 39 
18 Homola Michal Slovakia SVK 95 98 98 98 98 99 586 37 
19 Lazić Žarko Geofon BIH 99 99 97 96 97 98 586 36 
20 Aleksandrovski Stefan SD  Jedinstvo SRB 97 98 99 98 98 96 586 29 
21 Tomović Željko Montenegro MNE 93 99 97 98 98 100 585 40 
22 Marković Dragan SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 97 98 99 97 96 585 39 
23 Višekruna Stefan SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 97 98 98 97 97 98 585 38 

Ušće
24 Jako Csaba Hungary HUN 97 97 97 98 98 98 585 36 
25 Damien Lahbib France FRA 96 98 97 99 97 98 585 33 
26 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 98 98 98 96 97 584 39 
27 Dovč Andraž Tabor Ježica SLO 97 99 94 98 96 100 584 36 
28 Georget Alexandre France FRA 97 99 96 97 97 97 583 32 
29 Kostić Aleksandar Montenegro MNE 98 98 98 96 97 96 583 4

30 Rangelov Stefan KSS Policajac SRB 96 99 99 94 96 98 582 34 
31 Ivanyi Laszo Hungary HUN 96 96 98 96 98 98 582 33 
32 Paunović Nikola KSS Policajac SRB 97 95 97 100 97 96 582 33 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Tošić Stefan SK  Partizan SRB 94 98 97 97 97 99 582 29 
34 Halkin Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 97 97 98 96 98 96 582 29 
35 Bernolt Gašper Triglav SLO 98 96 95 95 98 100 582 27 
36 Ravnikar Viljem Slovenia SLO 97 98 96 96 96 98 581 38 
37 Potrč Simon I Pohorski bataljon SLO 95 96 97 97 99 97 581 36 
38 Jodl Benjamin I Pohorski bataljon SLO 95 98 97 97 97 97 581 36 
39 Marković Damjan SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 96 95 96 98 100 96 581 26 

Ušće
40 Begić Belmin Zenica BIH 96 98 94 97 97 98 580 35 
41 Živić Marko SK  Niš 1881 SRB 96 98 97 96 96 97 580 31 
42 Strakušek Martin 1956 Trbovlje SLO 97 93 96 97 98 99 580 25 
43 Horvat Tadej Slovenia SLO 95 98 97 97 97 95 579 32 
44 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 93 98 98 98 95 97 579 27 
45 Dautović Gabrijel SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 95 96 96 98 97 578 36 
46 Đukić Dušan Montenegro MNE 96 97 97 97 96 95 578 35 
47 Strakušek Oto 1956 Trbovlje SLO 98 98 95 98 93 95 577 30 
48 Podslenik Uroš I Pohorski bataljon SLO 98 96 94 97 96 96 577 27 
49 Đurković Bojan Končar CRO 99 98 97 95 95 92 576 32 
50 Hergula Boris Slovenia SLO 94 98 97 98 95 94 576 28 
51 Danylo Sakhro Sava Ukraine UKR 95 96 97 96 92 99 575 31 
52 Milošević Marko SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 94 95 94 98 97 97 575 28 
53 Vlajković Goran SK  Partizan SRB 94 94 98 97 95 96 574 30 
54 Bućić Igor SK  Partizan SRB 94 96 96 92 97 97 572 25 
55 Čerina Marin Dalmacija Cement CRO 97 97 94 93 95 96 572 24 
56 Milutinović Pavle SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 92 94 98 94 97 96 571 27 

Ušće
57 Markoski Nikola SK  Novi Beograd- SRB 95 97 95 93 92 98 570 23 

Ušće
58 Resman Luka Triglav SLO 95 96 95 93 92 98 569 29 
59 Krstinić Andrej Dub Malinska CRO 98 98 94 90 97 91 568 26 
60 Pesti Gabor Hungary HUN 95 91 98 94 95 92 565 19 
61 Nikolić Dušan SK  Rakovica- SRB 91 97 94 94 92 94 562 20 

Veleimpex 
62 Nikolić Marko Bečkerek 1880 SRB 93 94 92 96 95 90 560 24 
63 Škrinjar Klemen I Pohorski bataljon SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
1 Zlatić Andrija SK  Aleksa Dejović SRB 96 98 100 96 97 99 586 686,6 27 

Final: 10 10,8 9,1 9,9 10,7 9,8 10,2 8,8 10,8 10,5 100,6 
2 Groza Vasilije KSS Policajac SRB 97 97 96 98 96 95 579 682,7 19 

Final: 10,4 10,3 10 10,3 10,9 10 10,6 10,1 10,8 10,3 103,7 
3 Mikec Damir KSS Policajac SRB 96 99 96 95 99 97 582 681,2 24 

Final: 9,9 9,4 10,5 10,5 9,7 9,8 9,6 10,7 9,7 9,4 99,2 
4 Kudrya Serhiy Ukraine UKR 97 94 96 99 98 98 582 680,5 18 

Final: 9,8 9,1 8,9 10,4 10,8 9,4 9,4 9,9 10,6 10,2 98,5 
5 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 97 93 97 96 97 98 578 678,4 17 

Final: 8,1 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,3 10 10,8 10,1 9,6 10,7 100,4 
6 Bidnyak Ivan Ukraine UKR 97 98 94 97 96 98 580 678,3 23 

Final: 10,2 10,5 9,7 10 10,1 9,3 9 9,3 10 10,2 98,3 
7 Julien Valtz France FRA 97 95 96 97 95 96 576 673,2 22 

Final: 9,2 9,1 9,7 10,7 9,7 9,3 9,4 10 9,4 10,7 97,2 
8 Tuzkisky Juraj Slovakia SVK 98 98 97 96 93 94 576 576,0 23 

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 
9 Grgić Dimitrije SK  Akademac SRB 95 94 97 96 97 97 576 16 
10 Popruzhnyy Yuriy Ukraine UKR 98 95 95 96 96 96 576 12 
11 Estaque Marc France FRA 95 98 96 95 95 96 575 12 
12 Sisak Ivan Slovakia SVK 96 98 96 94 93 97 574 11 
13 Cindrić Vlado Policajac Karlovac CRO 93 96 95 96 97 96 573 17 
14 Csizmadia Andras Hungary HUN 92 95 95 97 98 95 572 17 
15 Knežević Čedomir Montenegro MNE 96 93 93 97 97 94 570 19 
16 Dimitrov Radoslav Bulgaria BUL 96 94 93 95 96 96 570 13 
17 Simonič Simon Jože Kerenčić SLO 97 96 94 94 96 92 569 14 
18 Jeanningros Vincent France FRA 97 97 87 97 96 94 568 18 
19 Hodžić Emerik DSBV Izola SLO 93 95 94 97 93 96 568 15 
20 Egretaud Eric France FRA 96 95 98 93 92 94 568 10 
21 Blanchouin Sebastien France FRA 92 97 93 95 95 95 567 15 
22 Simonič Boštjan Jože Kerenčić SLO 92 95 94 95 95 95 566 9

23 Zorko Aljaž Dušan Požanel  SLO 92 97 95 95 91 95 565 20 
Rešica 

24 Perić Nenad Montenegro MNE 93 96 93 97 91 95 565 10 
25 Mikluc Boris SD  Kikinda SRB 95 91 95 94 97 92 564 8

26 Hološ Mario Grosuplje SLO 95 93 92 92 93 97 562 12 
27 Kozić Igor Bjelovar CRO 94 92 94 93 91 97 561 13 
28 Kačavenda Uroš SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 95 90 92 96 92 96 561 12 
29 Ivanc Franci Grosuplje SLO 94 94 90 95 94 94 561 10 
30 Brunšek Andrej Dušan Požanel  SLO 93 93 97 93 94 91 561 9

Rešica 
31 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 91 92 96 94 94 93 560 15 
32 Krišto Ante Dalmacija Cement CRO 94 89 94 94 96 92 559 12 



Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total *10 
33 Florian Fouquet France FRA 89 94 94 94 95 93 559 8

34 Roar Hembre Norway NOR 92 91 95 94 93 92 557 11 
35 Bartos Marcel Romania ROM 95 92 89 94 94 92 556 9

36 Balazs Antal Hungary HUN 95 93 93 96 88 90 555 13 
37 Vignjević Nenad Dušan Požanel  SLO 93 89 95 95 90 93 555 4

Rešica 
38 Ivanc Rok Grosuplje SLO 94 90 93 90 91 94 552 11 
39 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 93 93 95 90 89 551 9

40 Milanović Miloš SK  Aleksa Dejović SRB 92 93 95 86 90 91 547 13 
41 Bartok Csaba Hungary HUN 88 96 87 94 90 89 544 10 
42 Mostarčić Danijel Dalmacija Cement CRO 96 89 94 87 87 90 543 8

43 Katanić Miloš SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 90 91 89 90 89 542 10 
44 Jovanović Srđan SK  Rakovica- SRB 88 88 84 93 89 87 529 6

Veleimpex 
45 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 90 88 88 88 86 88 528 6

46 Kojović Siniša SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 92 87 86 91 90 79 525 8

47 Obradović Pavle SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 88 88 88 85 87 88 524 5

48 Lazić Miloš SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 80 86 86 89 87 79 507 6

49 Dapčević Dušan SD  Kikinda SRB 91 90 47 0 0 0 228 DNF 
50 Stojanović Aleksandar SK  Kolubara SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 


